
LAKE ELLEN ESTATES UNIT 1
BLOCK 5  LOTS 21 & 22
OR 4 P 489    OR 81 P 285-286

CORE JULIE ANNE
64 MONTGOMERY DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

26-4S-02W-022-02299-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
22.00 1.25/

12/22/2021 JSJS
12/22/2021 MMJS 12/22/2021 MMJS

12/22/2021 MMJS 0.23 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

78,591
1,920
15,000
95,511
37,183
58,328

HX HB 33,328
25,000
95,511

0

57,626

0954/0126 10/27/2014 CR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAXTON JERRY DON & GL

CORE JULIE ANNE

0954/0060 10/21/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAXTON JERRY DON & GL

CORE JULIE ANNE
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PRMT CH, PU NEW DEL MH PU NEW MH

UNITY OF TITLE OR 1222 PG 593

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

DIVORCE - OR 999 P 368

21000893 MH 2/2  60X15 0 09/02/2021

2005446 MH 0 04/05/2005

2015HX Base Yr

64 MONTGOMERY DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0200 02 904 103.5000 90.56 81,866 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

2 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 2021 900 78,244

DCK 16 10 2021 2 174

DCK 20 10 2021 2 174

936 904 78,591

BAS=[YR=2021]  W43 DCK=[YR=2021]  E5 N4 W5 S4$ W17 S15 E46
DCK=[YR=2021]  W4 S4 E4 N4$ E14 N15$.

BAS
2021

43

17

15

46

14

15

DCK
2021

5
4

5

4

DCK
2021

4
4

4

4

1 0170 GARAGE UNF 0 100 24 16 384.00 SF 25.00 25.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,920

1,920

1 000201 C MH 100 100.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000


